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Winter Warriors 2022-23

Pro Open
1 Pontus Norén Asp 119 120 77 57 56 82 49 56 82 54 64 63 62 125 1066
2 Stefan Hollsten 113 55 86 48 54 65 77 50 54 66 83 54 118 923
3 Mattias Hedberg 110 85 62 51 65 75 49 56 82 62 54 112 863
4 Simon Lindgren 110 54 58 94 68 56 94 79 61 58 122 | 854
5 Daniel Hu 104 110 73 84 50 52 60 45 55 53 686
6 Martin Sunnerstam 106 84 85 70 53 78 49 |115| 640
7 mikael persson 115 117 62 56 95 60 59 |124| 688
8 Tewodros Zakariya Abdi 130 78 57 63 80 52 71 61 | 592
9 Patrik Eriksson 59 67 52 50 76 108 | 412
10 Martin Ljungberg 49 60 66 51 111 51 388
1 Robert Sund 111 76 91 61 339
12 Simon Ekvall 128 75 57 71 331
13 Tobias Krause 83 77 110 270
14 Simon Spénberg 54 65 66 185
15 Chris Sund 80 62 91 233
16 Tobias Jonebo 116 129 59 304
17 Sebastian Hagelin 77 59 136
18 Tobias Eriksson 53 110 | 163
19 Daniel Ekstrdm 59 56 115
20 Linus Dufvenberg 54 65 119
21 Jacob Sundelin 80 77 157
22 Marcus Kratz 130 70 200
23 Claes Nordin 105 105
24 Joakim Eklund 78 78
25 Jonas Allared 79 79
26 Elmer FURUSTIG, Fritiof Fagergren 52 52
27 Pontus Norén Asp, Robert Sund 53 53
27 Fredrik Herlitz 53 53
29 Mattias Holmgren, Viktor Jonsson 56 56
30 mikael persson, Joel Tjernlund 57 57
31 David Rénnlund 84 84
32 Isac Westford Stadell 85 85
33 Rasmus Olsson 59 59
34 Martin Falberg 53 53
34 Viktor Wallstrém 53 53
36 Isac Sjaunja 117 117
37 Mattias Larsson 88 88
38 Mathias Melin 118 118
39 Kristoffer Loiborg Sjolund 119 | 119
40 Oskar Helsing 63 63
40 Johan Eriksson! 63 63
42 Janis Dombrovskis 121 121
43 Robert Arvidsson 60 60
44 Alfred Holgersson 124 124
45 Emil carlsson 69 69
46 Elmer FURUSTIG 96 96
47 Isak Wikstrém 128 128
lukas runow 125
--—--—-----—-----—-—--
1 Gabriel Dalesio 114 116 | 1242
2 Leif Magnusson 112 115 80 95 93 53 59 79 79 53 71 59 |131/1079
3 Ambjorn Harnesk 127 84 92 60 64 77 52 61 67 81 58 |115| 938
4 Henrik Bergander 123 83 61 60 89 55 67 55 59 68 61 |125| 906
5 Steve McVey 93 56 86 59 64 71 72 84 62 116 | 763
6 Thorsten Funke 95 63 63 67 63 64 84 70 |129| 698
7 [ Sergejs Vorobjovs 131 89 60 100 59 63 76 55 633
8 Martin Ljungberg 49 60 66 51 111 51 388
9 Gunnar Foley 121 58 91 63 72 127 | 532
10 Anders Haglund 128 61 75 75 95 131 565
11 Johan Eibrand 55 69 70 86 128 | 408
12 Fredrik Jernberg 124 54 83 56 317
13 Figge Holst 80 94 56 61 291
14 Fredrik Stenson 113 57 135 305
15 Klas Ldwbeer 114 114
16 Martin Fors 115 115
17 Rikard Thyr 130 130

Kristian Rustas

-----------------_----

1 Ambjorn Harnesk 58 |115| 938

2 Martin Sunnerstam 106 84 85 70 53 78 49 |115| 640
3 mikael persson 115 117 62 56 95 60 59 124 | 688
4 Thomas Kérner 120 117 90 64 88 124 | 603
5 Emil Géthe 92 74 60 83 60 |126 | 495
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95 81 58 82

6 Elias Ageby 113 127 556
7 Simon Ekvall 128 75 57 71 331
8 Patrik Frankl 127 107 68 55 357
9 Frank Bergqvist 111 78 79 268
10 Martin Wejde 117 59 1130 306
11 Edvin Humble 119 80 199
12 David Johansson 121 83 204
13 Adam Hellberg 121 76 197
14 Sebastian Jernstrom 62 69 131
15 Oskar Karlsson 112 112
15 Alexander Gyllensvard 112 112
15 Johannes Baeckman 112 112
18 Roméo Sjoberg 115 115
19 Emil Sundstrém 116 116
I A A A
1 Xinmao Wang 133 122 83 87 57 58 95 54 59 80 82 60 65 70 89 68 63 | 1321457
2 Mikael Setala 117 117 90 92 56 58 92 54 73 52 57 73 86 59 61 1191256
3 Pontus Norén Asp 119 120 77 57 56 82 49 56 82 54 64 63 62 | 1251066
4 Andreas Spéngberg 123 122 81 91 57 89 60 83 52 58 67 883
5 Magnus Lundmark 128 95 54 89 62 55 56 67 65 61 |127| 859
6 Bjérn Pohlman 131 56 102 63 70 88 70 75 91 70 135 951
7 Steve McVey 93 56 86 59 64 71 72 84 62 116 763
8 Erik Liljeberg 126 96 102 101 59 57 71 87 75 133 907
9 Rikard Wallstrom 118 128 69 82 62 60 91 131| 741
10 Victor Sattberger 135 144 69 54 62 80 131 675
11 Peter Klar 119 112 49 63 62 129 | 534
12 Thomas Kérner 120 117 90 64 88 124 | 603
13 Emil Géthe 92 74 60 83 60 |126 | 495
14 Elias Ageby 113 95 81 58 82 127 | 556
15 Jaak Téhnas 119 96 91 74 57 |128| 565
16 Gunnar Foley 121 58 91 63 72 127 | 532
17 Tommie Brandt 97 62 60 64 87 122 | 492
18 Frans Levin 122 127 91 60 68 67 535
19 Filip Ekstrand 122 98 51 61 61 131 | 524
20 Emil Bernklint 98 67 67 85 66 | 128 | 511
21 Marcus Holmerin 65 83 61 55 |125| 389
22 Fredrik Jernberg 124 54 83 56 317
23 Fredrik Nordesjo 119 116 67 92 394
24 Joakim Knéppel 52 92 85 69 298
25 Mérten Thuresson 131 121 64 76 392
26 Patrik Frankl 127 107 68 55 357
27 Frank Bergqvist 111 78 79 268
28 Per Stalés 85 56 65 206
29 Martin Wejde 117 59 |130| 306
30 Oskar Junzell 200 89 57 346
31 Jesper Bystrom 52 60 112
32 Markus Moisander 87 67 154
33 Jesper Wahlgren 85 73 158
34 Adam Hellberg 121 76 197
35 Javier Flores 68 74 142
36 peter streijffert 57 77 134
36 Patrik hilstad 69 65 134
38 nils bryntesson 119 100 219
39 Alvis Jékabsons 76 66 142
40 Artur Kaluzny 65 95 160
41 Marcus Undin 117 69 186
42 Martin Wejde, Jaak Tahnas 53 53
43 Marcus Holmerin, Gabriel Dalesio 55 55
44 Frans Levin, Jonas Levin 59 59
45 marcus kempi 56 56
46 Xinmao Wang, Joakim Knoppel 59 59
47 Svante Esbjérnsson 53 53
48 Daniel Selberg 54 54
49 Petter Bergstrand 58 58
50 Bengt-ola Persson, Elias Hiltunen 61 61
51 Albin Nyberg 59 59
52 Tobias Holmstrém 118 118
53 Viggo Cattani 89 89
53 David Nilsson 89 89
55 Dexter Bergsdal 120 | 120
56 Jonathan Lovén 65 65
57 Micke Cederberg-Keitel 92 92
58 Jacob Moilanen 122 122
59 Herman Bermell 123 123
60 Martin Sun 93 93
61 Tero Makinen 65 65
62 Marcus Winroth 68 68
63 Martin Bjurstrém 69 69
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Robin Hellsten

Elias Widerdal
Erik Blom

Markus Ljungqvist
Elias Holmstrom
mihkel mark
Tobias Nystrom
Vladimir Nyberg
Albin Badlund
Marcus Lindberg
Joakim Rova

Mattias McVey

Johan Moisander
Mikael Haraldsson
Mel Todaro

Eric Holmberg

Zook Skdldstam
Magnus Lundmark
Linus Delbert

Peter Nord

Hans Ce

Thomas Mickelsson
Larsa Dufvenberg
Rikard Wallstrom
kent Sundin

George Caspersson
Daniel Norén Asp
Andreas Ljungstrom
Tage Berdenius Norstrom
Anders Haglund
Martin Blomberg
Rikard Lingérde
Daniel Falk

Per Bejstam

Elliot Faltstrém
Bjorn Osterman
niklas marklund
Mattias Persson
Mérten Thuresson
Daniel Joachin
Tobias Jonebo
Fabian Oberg

Victor Lindholm
Gustav Sandstrom
Paulius Kairys
Mairis Berzins

Oskar Junzell

Karl Wallner

Lukas Wiberg

peter streijffert

nils bryntesson
Andreas Ericsson
Andreas Mellgren
Gustaf Kempe

Albin André
Andreas Fred
Marcus Wilen
Kristjan Téhnas
Staffan Hallstrom
Marcus Sandquist
Joel hillring

Andreas Ljungstrom, Philip Bergquist
Linus Delbert, Karl Wallner
Johan Moisander, Daniel Joachin
Daniel Norén Asp, Mikael Haraldsson
Kabir Hromalic
Johan Henrik Bergstrom
Leo Svartstrém
Pontus Rosell
Joakim Friberg
Mattias Johansson
Victor Tarre

Tony Reinikainen
Oliver Bogren
Christoffer Jansson
Jonathan Holmstrém

Jonas Levin
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119

140

261
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129
127
154

117
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89
92
101

93

86

82

920

99

81
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96
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111
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97
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68

103

79

56 55 96 61 63 71 85 53 62 63
54 58 106 64 62 71 59 64 79
58 64 72 81 99 57 74
57 113 67 81 80 108 61 78
54 89 62 55 56 67
92 54 62 74 58 67
54 58 102 58 64 90
54 116 87 98 72 76 86
96 60 67 71 56
58 97 63 66 65 80 58
69 82 62 60
54 97 60 69 84
52 66 79 100 60 71
53 101 64 67
96 74 64 74
59 74
61 75 75
65 88
120 68 81 95 61
103 79 95 64
60 71
65 77 55
84 58
56 90 76
61 63
64 76
108
59
114 59
72 93
107
97 92
89 57
64 73
62
57 77
100
70 65
61 74
61 80
107
57
57
55
61
65
65
68
66
70
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141
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126

145
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177

126
68
127
99
131
103
134
135
79
139
DNF

1449
1472
1429
1209
1076
859
833
889
928
735
580
741
689
530
502
457
553
565
544
525
605
415
415
436
480
331
392
431
304
240
233
347
385
296
346
137
188
134
219
135
135

266
217
219
215
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METRIX

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Mel Todaro, Zook Skdldstam
Marko Bandobranski
Dieter Funkelius
Martin Kjellberg

Asa Myhrberg

Hans Ce, kent Sundin
fredrik Eriksson
David Bjérkqvist
Andreas Klar

Sami Ahmed

Johan Bermell

Gustaf Lartén

ove nilsson

Theodor Eriksson Nyberg
Alexander Pingani
mattias ceine
Timothy Seely

Viktor Gustafsson

Per Ostberg

Patrik Uggelberg
Patrik johansson
Henrik Fransas

Zoran Kucan

69

68

127

132

134
136
143

97

114

103
103

71

101

69

- Intsrmediate Women ----------------_----

~lolu[srlw[n]r

Annica Ivert

Josefine Jehrlander
Madeleine Holm
Kristina Karlstrém
Saba Streijffert Petrén
Linda Nyberg

Emma Sund

107
101

117

62

67

107
108
123

69
69

65

60
58
62

74
69

97

102

70

150

1260
738
622
559
226

65

- Recreatioral Women ----------------_----

Josefine Jehrlander
Madeleine Holm

Jenny Jakobsson

101

108
121

69

58

69

69
72

150
145

738
622

- Novice Women ----------------_----

Annica Ivert
Kristina Karlstrém
Saba Streijffert Petrén

117

123

87

62

70

150
170

1260
559

o/wlolulslw[n]=

Erik Walldal

Frans Levin
Sebastian Jernstrom
Ludvig Stenson
Theo Kjellberg

Axel Jelinek

Wilmer Dahlstedt

Adrian astrom

122 127

111

91

95
98

62

69

60

68

72

67

120

965
535

[ |amateur Mast ----------------_----

olovlolulslw[n e

Gabriel Dalesio
Leif Magnusson
Ambjérn Harnesk
Henrik Bergander
Thorsten Funke
Bengt-ola Persson
(] Sergejs Vorobjovs
Martin Ljungberg
Johan Eibrand
Fredrik Stenson
Géran Karlstrom
Petri Karjalainen
Robert Sjélin
Janis Eglitis

114

112 115
127
123

130 127
131

113

80 95
84

83

89

61

60

56
60

53

55
63

59

55

59
60

63

63
49

66

61

64
66

71
67

111
70

68

116
131
115
125
129
136

128
135

1242
1079
938
906
698
818
633
388
408
305
55
56
66

-----------------_----

Gabriel Dalesio
Leif Magnusson
Ambjorn Harnesk
Henrik Bergander
Thorsten Funke
Bengt-ola Persson
Johan Eibrand

Fredrik Stenson

Ambjorn Harnesk, Johan Eibrand
Thorsten Funke, Henrik Bergander

Mikko Palomaa, Bjérn Osterman

Mikko Palomaa

114

112 115
127
123

130 127

113

80 95
84
83

61

60

56

53

55
63

55

59
60

63

61

64
66

71
67

70

81

84

86
56
57
59

68

116
131
115
125
129
136
128
135

1242
1079
938
906
698
818
408
305
56
57
59

-----------------_----

Mel Todaro
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66

67

138

1429
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

127 84 92 60 64 77 52 61 67 81

2 Ambjorn Harnesk 58 |115| 938
3 Bengt-ola Persson 130 127 57 56 95 89 66 62 |136| 818
4 Larsa Dufvenberg 93 58 97 63 66 65 80 58 580
5 Figge Holst 80 94 56 61 291
6 Jonas Hermanson 120 120
7 Jérgen Ohman 122 122
8 Jonatan Ramsin 126 126
9 Mikael Nilsson 99 99
10 Ove Norberg 114 114
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METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2348308

